Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
69
Survive-All™
LPEX600-N Series
NEMA-4X & NSF Certified

37/8” [9.9 cm] 31/2” [8.7 cm]
Note: double face models have double the power consumption above.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES HOUSING/
FACE COLOUR VOLTAGE POWERPACK OPTIONS # OF
HEADS
HEAD STYLE AND
WATTAGE
LPEX60=
NEMA 4X &
NSF Certified
2=  single
face
3=  double
face
BA=  black/
aluminum
BB= black/black
GA=  grey/
aluminum
GB= grey/black
GW= grey/white
WA=  white/
aluminum
WB= white/black
WW= white/white
Blank=  120 to
347VAC
-2=  120/277VAC
-N3=  6V-36W
-N6A=  12V-60W
Blank=  auto-diagnostics
non-audible (standard)
U= auto-diagnostics audible
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system
interface*
CW= cold weather (-40°C)**
-G= green legend
*  Not all options available with NEXUS®
system. Please consult your sales
representative.
** Available with single face only.
Blank=  no
heads*
/2= two heads
*  Remote load
must be
connected.
LA=  MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LG=  MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI=  MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ=  MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MI=  MR16 halogen,
6V-6W
MJ=  MR16 halogen,
6V-10W
MK=  MR16 halogen,
12V-12W
 EXAMPLE: LPEX602WW-N3CW/2MI
POWER CONSUMPTION
MODEL AC SPECS
WATTAGE CAPACITY
30MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00 4H00
Exit Sign Model
120/347VAC
Less than
2W - - - - -
LPEX60-N3 0.15/0.05 A 36 30 20 15 8
LPEX60-N3CW 0.41/0.15 A 36 30 20 15 8
LPEX60-N6A 0.27/0.09 A 60 40 30 24 12
NEMA-4X
WIRE GUARDS WITH HEADS